
Class 1 -  Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Hickstead Qualifier
Start time Bridle Horse T/I School / Team Name
08:45 Course walk
09:00 152 Hiawatha T The Elms School
09:03 154 Dakota T The Elms School
09:06 153 Cherry T The Elms School
09:09 149 Ashtons archie I Hanley Castle
09:12 125 La Panthère Noire T John Kyrle High School
09:15 170 Gerdinen Erica I Deerhurst & Apperley Primary School
09:18 177 Ronnie I Ettington Primary School
09:21 112 Rotherhill Rascasse T Beaudesert Park
09:24 108 Bryn T Beaudesert Park
09:27 111 Ellie T Beaudesert Park
09:30 107 Paddy T Beaudesert Park
09:33 103 Honor T Lucton
09:36 100 Mindy T Lucton
09:39 102 Bluebelle T Lucton
09:42 101 Treacle T Lucton
09:45 122 Tyrllawn Rosetta T Fairfield High School
09:48 123 Llanstephan Brenin T Fairfield High School
09:51 121 Bora Denzel T Fairfield High School
09:54 126 Auburn Grey 1 T John Kyrle High School
09:57 127 Pearly Dancer T John Kyrle High School
10:00 124 Ballydaff Boss T John Kyrle High School
10:03 145 Snowden sprite T Malmesbury
10:06 146 Furzey Lodge Helios T Malmesbury
10:09 142 Bobbie T Malmesbury
10:12 131 My Pal Al T Hereford Cathedral School
10:15 174 Popple T Hereford Cathedral School
10:18 169 Kilmaine Lady T Hereford Cathedral School
10:21 173 Springfield Park Passion T Hereford Cathedral School
10:24 171 Mr Bubbles I Deerhurst & Apperley Primary School
10:27 176 Red Cardinal I Pershore High School
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10:30 147 Ashlair fergus I Pershore High School
10:33 138 diamond king I The Chase 
10:36 140 Hatrick Whitney I St. Hughs
10:39 137 Proud Fionn I Dean Close
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Class 2 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Hickstead Qualifier
Start time Bridle Horse T/I School / Team Name
10:55 Course walk
11:10 102 Bluebelle T Lucton Red
11:13 103 Honor T Lucton Red
11:16 100 Mindy T Lucton Black
11:19 101 Treacle T Lucton Black
11:22 112 Rotherhill Rascasse T Beaudesert Park White
11:25 108 Bryn T Beaudesert Park White
11:28 109 Paddy T Beaudesert Park White
11:31 111 Ellie T Beaudesert Park Green
11:34 122 Tyrllawn Rosetta T Fairfield High School
11:37 123 Llanstephan Brenin T Fairfield High School
11:40 121 Bora Denzel T Fairfield High School
11:43 127 Pearly Dancer T John Kyrle High School Team
11:46 124 Ballydaff Boss T John Kyrle High School Team
11:49 126 Auburn Grey 1 I John Kyrle High School
11:52 145 Snowden sprite T Malmesbury Team
11:55 146 Furzey Lodge Helios T Malmesbury Team
11:58 131 My Pal Al T Hereford Cathedral School
12:01 174 Popple T Hereford Cathedral School
12:04 169 Kilmaine Lady T Hereford Cathedral School
12:07 173 Springfield Park Passion T Hereford Cathedral School
12:10 171 Mr Bubbles I Deerhurst & Apperley Primary School
12:13 176 Red Cardinal T Pershore High School
12:16 147 Ashlair fergus T Pershore High School
12:19 138 diamond king I The Chase
12:22 141 Samuel whiskers I St. Hughs
12:25 137 Proud Fionn I Dean Close
12:28 Course walk
12:40 157 Camilla T The Elms
12:43 104 Endymionns Aces High T Lucton Black
12:46 106 Claughan Abbey T Lucton Red
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12:49 119 Auburn Barry T Beaudesert Park Green
12:52 110 Labansigh Bruce T Beaudesert Park Green
12:55 118 Donard View Rex T Beaudesert Park Green
12:58 163 Max T Pershore High School
13:01 164 Tucker T Pershore High School
13:04 133 Western Miracle I Bowbrook House School
13:07 132 Zora Azoo I Kings High, Warwick
13:10 175 Ziggy I Gwernyfed High School
13:13 115 Ben I RGS, Worcester
13:16 148 Galloon jackpot I RGS, Dodderhill
13:19 129 Kerry Gold T John Kyrle High School Team
13:22 128 Sinatra’s Boy T John Kyrle High School Team
13:25 165 Annagh Lucky Star I Cheltenham Ladies College
13:28 143 Maisie T Malmesbury Team
13:31 144 Drummore May Dancer T Malmesbury Team
13:34 172 phoenix I Malmesbury
13:37 158 Dixon T The Elms
13:40 156 Dunnie T The Elms
13:43 155 Blue suede shoes T The Elms
13:46 113 Jubilee Express I Malvern College
13:49 116 PHOENIX DELIGHT I Shrewsbury School
13:52 166 Roo I Cheltenham Ladies College
13:55 159 Whispher I The Elms
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Class 3 - Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Hickstead Qualifier
Start time Bridle Horse T/I School / Team Name
14:10 Course walk
14:25 131 My Pal Al I Hereford Cathedral High School
14:28 105 Bluebelle T Lucton
14:31 104 Endymionns Aces High T Lucton
14:34 106 Claughan Abbey T Lucton
14:37 181 Annagh Lucky Star T Cheltenham Ladies College
14:40 166 Roo T Cheltenham Ladies College
14:43 167 Dakota Blue T?? Cheltenham Ladies College
14:46 110 Labansigh Bruce I Beaudesert Park
14:49 120 Mochulla Boy I Beaudesert Park
14:52 143 Maisie T Malmesbury
14:55 144 Drummore May Dancer T Malmesbury
14:58 172 phoenix T Malmesbury
15:01 130 Dylan's Amber Flash I John Kyrle High School
15:04 179 Rivercourt Boy I Malvern St James
15:07 159 Whispher T The Elms
15:10 158 Dixon T The Elms
15:13 156 Dunnie T The Elms
15:16 155 Blue suede shoes T The Elms
15:19 113 Jubilee Express I Malvern College
15:22 116 PHOENIX DELIGHT I Shrewsbury School
15:25 160 Harley T The Elms
15:28 161 Dpuk Dun Suprise T The Elms
15:31 182 Mini Diamond I Hanley Castle
15:34 114 Kingsclough Cleome I The Cotswold School
15:37 134 Currabawn Fred I Farmors School
15:40 178 Floughmoss Tizer I Weobley High School
15:43 135 Beara Sheridan I The Haberdashers Monmouth
15:46 145 Snowden sprite T Malmesbury
15:49 168 Masai W T?? Cheltenham Ladies College
15:52 117 Madges Lane Princess I Hereford Sixth Form College

1



15:55 136 Bea I Balcarras School
15:58 180 Fairlight Mickey Finn I Malvern St James
16:01 151 Cityview moving on I Cokethorpe
16:04 139 silver line colour I The Chase
16:07 157 Camilla T The Elms
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Class 4 -  1m - 1.05m Open Individual Hickstead Qualifier
Start time Bridle Horse T/I School / Team Name
16:15 Course walk
16:25 168 Masai W I Cheltenham Ladies College
16:28 160 Harley I The Elms
16:31 161 Dpuk Dun Suprise I The Elms
16:34 117 Madges Lane Princess I Hereford Sixth Form College
16:37 136 Bea I Balcarras School
16:40 151 Cityview moving on I Cokethorpe
16:43 139 silver line colour I The Chase
16:46 183 Master Pocket Rocket I Henley in Arden
16:49 167 Dakota Blue I Cheltenham Ladies College
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